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Festival Outubro - Categorias

Lagos, 26- - 27-10-2013

K

dos Desct‘o'bﬁm entos

Prova 22 Masc., 100m Livres Absolutos
27-10-2013 - 12:05 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Absoluto 47.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN Istanbul (TUR) 11-12-2009
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 55.68 Nathan Keith Theodoris LDC Tavira 22-11-2008
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 54.09 Nathan Keith Theodoris LDC Alapraia 21-02-2009
Recordes Regionais Juv. B 53.75 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN  Quarteira 21-11-2010
Recordes Regionais Juv. A 51.07 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN  Silves 02-12-2011
Recordes Regionais Jun. 1 48.39 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN Porto 07-12-2012
Recordes Regionais Jun. 2 50.97 Miguel Martins Pires LDC Felgueiras 22-11-2002
Recordes Regionais Sen 47.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN  Istanbul (TUR) 11-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2013
Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m
Infantis B
1. Tomas Santos Barata 01 Natacao de Lagos 1:06.94 31.87 35.07
2. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 Tavira Natagéo 1:09.57 33.50 36.07
3. David Soares Pires 01 Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:18.71 39.04 39.67
4. Denis Asanov Durakov 01 Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:20.21 39.70 40.51
5. Gongalo Martins Rodrigues 01  Lagoa AC 1:22.31 38.18 44.13
6. Francisco Antonio Alves 01 Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:22.99 39.70 43.29
7. Siméo André Santos 01  Futebol de Ferreiras 1:24.83 40.47 44.36
8. Joao Tomas Martins 01 Natagédo de Faro 1:27.91 42.29 45.62
DSQ Israel Roque Mendes 01 Natagédo de Faro
Falsa Partida
Infantis A
1. Rodrigo Duarte Pacheco 00 Natacao de Lagos 1:10.53 33.93 36.60
2. Tomas Alves Costa 00 Armacenenses 1:13.74 35.23 38.51
3. César Gongalves Oliveira 00 Futebol de Ferreiras 1:14.50 35.23 39.27
4. Artem Vos'Mirka 00 Armacenenses 1:16.48 35.68 40.80
5. Artur Anufriyenko 00 Tavira Natagéo 1:20.10 40.37 39.73
6. Daniel Silva Jesus 00 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 1:20.17 37.19 42.98
7. Joao Pedro Matos 00 Natacédo de Faro 1:22.49 38.94 43.55
8. Frederico Vieira Veiga 00 Lagoa AC 1:23.82 39.27 44.55
9. Dinis Emanuel Cunha 00  Futebol de Ferreiras 1:23.89 38.31 45.58
10. Kiril Danielov Evtimov 00 Natacao de Lagos 1:27.35 39.58 47.77
11. Rui Alexandre Lopes 00 Tavira Natagéo 1:48.14 48.32 59.82
Juvenis B
1. Gil Magalhaes Raposo 99 Lagoa AC 59.49 29.33 30.16
2. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99  Natacao de Faro 1:01.22 29.43 31.79
3. Andre Santa Rita 99 Portinado 1:04.77 30.54 34.23
4. Hugo Formiga Oliveira 99  Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:05.84 31.48 34.36
5. Ruben Vitorino Santos 99  Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:06.84 32.39 34.45
6. Simao Jose Ferreira 99  Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:09.61 32.48 37.13
7. Pedro Tinoco Guerreiro 99  Louletano - Loule Concelho 1:11.21 32.39 38.82
8. Pedro Afonso Matias 99 Futebol de Ferreiras 1:12.13 33.39 38.74
9. Andre Neves Avo 99 Armacenenses 1:12.86 34.07 38.79
10. Joao Miguel Cavaco 99 Natacéo de Faro 1:13.29 34.85 38.44
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Festival Outubro - Categorias
Lagos, 26- - 27-10-2013

dos Descobrimentos

Prova 22, Masc., 100m Livres

Juvenis A

1. Pedro Santos Medeiros 98
Cristian Toma 98

3. Rodrigo Martins Gomes 98
4. Francisco Conduto Araujo 98
5. Bernardo Gameiro Agapito 98
6. Diogo Batista Raimundo 98
7. Hugo Filipe Gordinho 98
8. Hugo Soares Roque 98
9. Rafael Feliciano Duarte 98
10. Luis Filipe Dias 98
11. Gongalo Alexandre Ferramach©8

Juniores

Miguel Galeao Lopes
lllya Yelistratkin

1

2

3. Alejandro Rachadell Pereira
4. Francisco Mendes Esteves
5. Filipe Alexandre Cordeiro

6. Alexandre Miguel Conceigéo
7

8

9

Filipe Esteves Focke

Sergio Manuel Fernandes

Pedro Miguel Fernandes
10. David Cavaco Rodrigues
11. Goncalo Afonso Pereira

12. Nicolas James Silva

Seniores

1. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho

Flavio Miguel Barbara
Joao Pedro Gordinho

lhor Sadovskyy

NogaMwN

Joao Pedro Tomas

Hugo Cascais Rodrigues

Hugo Alexandre Amaral

96

96
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97

86
95
94
89
95
87
95

Lagoa AC

Futebol de Ferreiras
Futebol de Ferreiras
Lagoa AC

Futebol de Ferreiras
Portinado

Natacéo de Faro
Portinado

Futebol de Ferreiras
Portinado

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Natacéo de Faro
Portinado

Portinado

Natacao de Lagos
Armacenenses
Portinado

Futebol de Ferreiras
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Portinado

Natacao de Lagos
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Armacenenses

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Futebol de Ferreiras

59.70

59.70
1:00.06
1:01.36
1:04.02
1:04.77
1:05.95
1:07.91
1:10.28
1:10.34
1:10.97

55.21

57.44
1:01.22
1:01.23
1:01.50
1:01.86
1:02.09
1:02.37
1:02.81
1:05.05
1:08.02
1:08.33

53.07
56.31
58.45
58.60
1:00.11
1:00.62
1:04.23

28.78
28.75
28.95
29.50
30.67
30.67
31.59
32.43
32.27
32.25
33.34

26.22
27.44
28.53
29.06
29.16
29.69
29.51
2941
30.11
29.77
33.43
31.67

24.99
26.62
27.76
28.10
28.09
28.52
29.65

30.92
30.95
31.11
31.86
33.35
34.10
34.36
35.48
38.01
38.09
37.63

28.99
30.00
32.69
32.17
32.34
32.17
32.58
32.96
32.70
35.28
34.59
36.66

28.08
29.69
30.69
30.50
32.02
32.10
34.58
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